
BEST OF SCANDINAVIA
Denmark, Sweden, Finland, Estonia

Tue Jun 17, 2025 to Sat Jun 28, 2025 (11 Nights)

Celebrity Apex

CRUISE ITINERARY

Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart

Tue Jun 17, 2025 Southampton, England 4 PM

Wed Jun 18, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Thur Jun 19, 2025 Copenhagen, Denmark 2 PM

Fri Jun 20, 2025 Copenhagen, Denmark 2 PM

Sat Jun 21, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Sun Jun 22, 2025 Stockholm, Sweden 7 AM 5 PM

Mon Jun 23, 2025 Helsinki, Finland 10 AM 10 PM

Tues Jun 24, 2025 Tallinn, Estonia 7 AM 4 PM

Wed Jun 25, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Thurs Jun 26, 2025 Skagen, Denmark 10 AM 6 PM

Fri Jun 27, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Sat Jun 28, 2025 Southampton, England 6 AM

NEW SHIP


